VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 396 Department of Criminal Justice Services

Item 396 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)	\$3,319,556	\$3,319,556
Towing Licensing Oversight Services (56035)	\$573,743	\$573,743
Licensure, Certification, and Registration of Professions and Occupations (56046)	\$1,329,160	\$1,329,160
Enforcement of Licensing, Regulating and Certifying Professions and Occupations (56047) Fund Sources:	\$1,416,653	\$1,416,653
Special	\$3,319,556	\$3,319,556